Job Name: _____________________________________
Distributor: _____________________________________
Type: _________________________________________
SKU: 666561432553
Material: Silicone
Colour: White
Beam Angel: 120º
Channel Length: 5m (16.4ft) Max
Channel Width: 16mm (0.62")
Channel Height: 16mm (0.62")
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
Model: VBD-N1616-SD-W
 MODEL
–VBD-N1616-SD-W
 LENGTH (FT)
XXXX
Ordering Guide Example: VBD-N1616-SD-W-4FT
Maximum Length 5 Meters (16.4ft)
Model: VBD-N1616-SD-W
End Caps (1 Pair/bag) Mounting Clips (10 PCs/bag) Flexible Clips (1 Meter) Linear Mounting (1 Meter)
Model: VBD-EN1616-W
SKU: 666561432546
Model: VBD-CLN1616-FC
SKU: 666561432508
Model: VBD-CLN1616-LI
SKU: 666561432515
Model: VBD-CLN1616-MC
SKU: 666561432522
VBD-N1616-SD-W is designed to meet your needs with exceptional performance and quality. Please note that while this product is built to excel in various
conditions, it is not recommended for extended exposure to strong UV rays or direct sunlight. If you intend to utilize the VBD-N1616-SD-W outdoors, we strongly
recommend providing ample shade or protective cover to shield it from direct sunlight.
16 mm
16 mm
3 mm
11.7 mm
19 mm
18 mm